@

THE WRIGHTINGTON

HOTEL & HEALTH CLUB

Membership Contract

Type Monthly Price Up Front Price
£10 joining fee
Peak 12 £40.00 £480.00 14 months for the price of 12 on up front memberships
Peak 6 £50.00 £300.00 7 months for the price of 6 on up front memberships
Peak 1 £60.00 - Temporary Month  (no joining fee)
Student 12 £30.00 £360.00 Free freeze up to 3 times per year
Student 6 £40.00 £240.00 Free freeze up to 3 times per year
Student 1 £50.00 - Temporary Month (no joining fee)
Senior 12 £35.00 £420.00 14 months for the price of 12 on up front memberships
Corporate 12 £35.00 £420.00 14 months for the price of 12 on up front memberships
£15.00 £90.00
Junior 6 no joining fee 7 months for the price of 6 on up front memberships
£15.00
Junior 12 no joining fee £130.00 14 months for the price of 12 on up front memberships

e Junior Memberships — 5 years — 15 years (up to 16t Birthday)

Opening Times
Monday to Thursday 6.30am —9.30pm

Friday 6.30am —9pm
Saturday and Sunday 7am — 8pm



